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Départ : 10:25, Fin : 10:55

1 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike Yamaha 16 - - 16 33.427 27.757 30.007 1:31.191

2 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club Yamaha 12 0.171 0.171 14 33.226 27.904 30.246 1:31.376

3 BAU Maximilien MC Charleville Meziere… Yamaha 13 0.310 0.139 19 33.432 27.702 30.304 1:31.438

4 RENAUDIN Martin Guyot Motorcycle Tea… Yamaha 14 0.313 0.003 16 33.516 27.874 30.197 1:31.587

5 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing Yamaha 11 1.044 0.731 16 33.699 28.091 30.425 1:32.215

6 NAGORSKI Thibaut Rando Trails  Compieg… Suzuki 6 1.478 0.434 15 33.926 28.257 30.290 1:32.473

7 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha 11 1.545 0.067 16 33.865 28.260 30.449 1:32.574

8 CASTILLON GIOANNI … Moto Club de Cannes Yamaha 14 1.629 0.084 14 33.959 28.342 30.367 1:32.668

9 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vite… Yamaha 10 2.279 0.650 13 34.314 28.550 30.493 1:33.357

10 LONGEARET Kevin Track Normandy Team Yamaha 9 2.645 0.366 12 34.282 28.350 30.903 1:33.535

11 BRENON Corentin TEAM RACING 85 Triumph 15 2.999 0.354 17 34.609 28.480 31.051 1:34.140

12 POLESSO Peter Orange Mecanic Team Yamaha 9 3.335 0.336 13 34.614 28.722 31.126 1:34.462

13 FITTE Clement A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha 7 3.533 0.198 14 34.547 28.920 31.163 1:34.630

14 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon Yamaha 7 3.725 0.192 8 34.200 28.785 31.126 1:34.111

15 BERMOND Nael Yamaha 12 4.108 0.383 17 34.994 29.000 31.289 1:35.283

16 GRIMOUX Valentin Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha 15 4.413 0.305 17 35.081 28.986 31.275 1:35.342

17 LAURENT Pierre Triumph 9 4.481 0.068 17 35.010 29.181 31.529 1:35.720

18 CHAPEAU Antoine Moto Club de Nevers et … Triumph 14 4.543 0.062 14 35.190 29.030 31.221 1:35.441

19 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Sa… Yamaha 14 4.679 0.136 16 35.219 29.247 31.396 1:35.862

20 MULDERS Arnaud Moto Club Riding Sens… Yamaha 11 4.741 0.062 11 35.348 28.943 31.607 1:35.898

21 GRIMOUX Pierre Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha 12 5.305 0.564 15 35.381 29.146 31.757 1:36.284

22 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge Yamaha 8 6.048 0.743 15 35.871 29.650 31.758 1:37.279

23 CHAPON Hugo Pôle Mécanique Moto … Yamaha 6 6.219 0.171 12 35.473 29.639 31.949 1:37.061

24 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha 9 8.181 1.962 10 36.425 29.849 32.803 1:39.077

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

Page : 1 / 1


